
8/11/2020 Page 2

1/1

Iraq: Syrian Refugees Statistics

Syrian Refugees Registered in Iraq

Erbil

AL-HASAKEH 30.4%
ALEPPO 16.7%
DAMASCUS 4.2%
AR-RAQQA 2.6%

Duhok

AL-HASAKEH 30.0%
DAMASCUS 4.8%
ALEPPO 3.5%
AR-RAQQA 0.2%

Sulaymaniyah

AL-HASAKEH 3.3%
ALEPPO 2.8%
AR-RAQQA 0.2%
DAMASCUS 0.2%

Other Locations in Iraq

DAYR AZ ZAWR 1.0%

Al-hasakeh Aleppo Damascus Ar-raqqa Dayr az Zawr
Information Management unit: irqerbim@unhcr.org 
Data source: UNHCR registration unit, Erbil, Iraq

July 2020

Camp and Urban Population

Total Households

73,425

Governorate Individuals Household % of Total
 

Erbil

Erbil Urban

Darashakran Camp

Qushtappa Camp

Kawergosk Camp

Basirma Camp

Duhok

Domiz Camp

Duhok Urban

Domiz Camp 2

Gawilan Camp

Bardarash Camp

Akre Settlement

Sulaymaniyah

Sulaymaniyah Urban

Arbat Camp

Other

Other Urban
Locations

123,104

93,070
11,673

8,306
7,756

2,299
86,673

30,688
28,757

10,635
9,732

5,793
1,068
31,099

22,098

9,001
3,148

3,148

38,773

31,874
2,575

1,989
1,848

487
23,393

7,429
8,961

2,515
2,368

1,851
269

9,927

7,760

2,167
1,332

1,332

50.45%

38.14%
4.78%

3.40%
3.18%

0.94%
35.52%

12.58%
11.78%

4.36%
3.99%

2.37%
0.44%

12.74%

9.06%

3.69%
1.29%

1.29%

Total 244,024 73,425 100.00%

Total Individuals

244,024

Erbil

Duhok

Sulaymaniyah

24.4%

66.82%

28.94%

75.6%

33.18%

71.06%

Camp
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Population Trend
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